
Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away Location

12/9/18 Sunday 2:00 Mater Christi Away Mater Christi - 35 Hurst Ave Albany 

12/22/18 Saturday 12:30 St Pius Home All Saints

12/23/18 Sunday 12:00 St Matts Away St Matts - 432 New Salem Rd Voorheesville

12/29/18 Saturday 12:30 Lady Revolution Home All Saints

1/7/19 Monday 5:45 Colonie Away Colonie - 329 Sand Creek Rd Albany

1/12/19 Saturday 12:30 Colonie Home All Saints

1/19/19 Saturday 4:15 Lady Revolution Away Lady Revolution - 63 Mountain View Rd Albany 

1/26/19 Saturday 12:30 St. Matts Home All Saints

1/27/19 Sunday 1:30 St Pius Away St Pius- 75 Upper Loudon Rd

2/9/19 Saturday 12:30 Mater Christi Home All Saints
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